
Pizzeria Napoletana
A U T H E N T I C  N E A P O L I T A N  P I Z Z A *Prices are in LKR and include all taxes and 10% service charge

MARINARA
(Tomato sauce, garlic, oregano, EVO oil) 1,900

MARGHERITA
(Tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella, EVO oil, basil) 2,500

REGINA
(Chopped fresh tomatoes, fresh mozzarella, EVO Oil, basil) 2,800

PESTO
(Tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella, pesto sauce) 3,200

DIAVOLA
(Tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella, EVO oil, pork spicy salami) 4,600

VEGETARIANA 
(Tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella, EVO oil, grilled zucchini, olives, eggplant) 3,400

NAPOLI
(Tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella, EVO oil, anchovies, garlic, oregano) 3,700

PUTTANESCA
(Tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella, EVO oil, mixed olives, capers) 3,400

CALABRISELLA
(Fresh mozzarella, EVO oil, garlic, chili) 2,300

QUATTRO FORMAGGI
(Tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella, gorgonzola, scamorza, parmigiano, EVO oil, basil) 4,800

PESCATORA
(Tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella, EVO oil, mix seafood, oregano) 4,500

TONNO E CIPOLLA
(Tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella, EVO oil, canned tuna, onions, oregano) 3,700

PARMA
(Tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella, EVO oil, Parma ham) 5,200

TARTUFATA
(Fresh mozzarella, mixed mushrooms, EVO Oil, Truffle Oil) 5,200

SALSICCIA E FRIARIELLI
(Fresh mozzarella, homemade pork sausage, kankun, garlic, chili) 4,800

Mozzarella

Gorgonzola

Spicy Pork Salame

Spicy chicken

Mushrooms

Olives

Pesto

Parma Ham

Tuna

Chicken Sausage

Fresh pork sausage

1,100

2,700

1,300

1,000

1,700

1,100

1,700

2,100

1,300

1,200

1,100

AQUA Pizza at Whisky Point Resort
WhatsApp orders:  +94 76 911 8883

EXTRA TOPPINGS

PIZZE


