

PIZZE

MARINARA

(Tomato sauce, garlic, oregano, EVO oil) **1,900**

MARGHERITA

(Tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella, EVO oil, basil) **2,500**

REGINA

(Chopped fresh tomatoes, fresh mozzarella, EVO Oil, basil) **2,800**

PESTO

(Tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella, pesto sauce) **3,200**

DIAVOLA

(Tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella, EVO oil, pork spicy salami) **4,600**

QUATTRO FORMAGGI

(Tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella, gorgonzola, scamorza, parmigiano, EVO oil, basil) **4,800**

VEGETARIANA

(Tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella, EVO oil, grilled zucchini, olives, eggplant) **3,400**

NAPOLI

(Tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella, EVO oil, anchovies, garlic, oregano) **3,700**

PUTTANESCA

(Tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella, EVO oil, mixed olives, capers) **3,400**

CALABRISELLA

(Fresh mozzarella, EVO oil, garlic, chili) **2,300**

PESCATORA

(Tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella, EVO oil, mix seafood, oregano) **4,500**

TONNO E CIPOLLA

(Tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella, EVO oil, canned tuna, onions, oregano) **3,700**

PARMA

(Tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella, EVO oil, Parma ham) **5,200**

TARTUFATA

(Fresh mozzarella, mixed mushrooms, EVO Oil, Truffle Oil) **5,200**

SALSICCIA E FRIARIELLI

(Fresh mozzarella, homemade pork sausage, kankun, garlic, chili) **4,800**

EXTRA TOPPINGS

Mozzarella	1,100	Pesto	1,100
Gorgonzola	1,700	Parma Ham	2,700
Spicy Pork Salame	2,100	Tuna	1,300
Spicy chicken	1,300	Chicken Sausage	1,000
Mushrooms	1,200	Fresh pork sausage	1,700
Olives	1,100		



Pizzeria Napoletana
AUTHENTIC NEAPOLITAN PIZZA

AQUA Pizza at Whisky Point Resort
WhatsApp orders: **+94 76 911 8883**

*Prices are in LKR and include all taxes and 10% service charge